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2022-USA National Championships

SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

04 & UNDER SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  1.0004 & UNDER

 405 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 1 Brinley Perrin

 406 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 2 Malia Jensen

05 - 06 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  89.2005 - 06

 407 Wills Mountain Cloggers MD 1 Ana Toner

 408 THD Xplosion TN 2 Lennon  Curry

 409 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 3 Saylor Morace

07 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  89.6007

 410 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Adelynn Kuhl-Kirby

 412 THD Honorary Members TN 2 Mia Higgins

 411 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 3 Josie Wyant

08 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  68.4008

 419 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 1 Reese Kersten

 421 High Country Pee Wees CO 2 Viviann Nichols

 414 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 3 Addi Jensen

 418 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 4 Reagan  Kersten

 416 THD Xplosion TN 5 Aubrey  Hatcher

 420 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 6 Remi Kersten

 415 THD Xplosion TN 7 Alena  Alley

 417 Southern Taps TN 8 Ava Bowman
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

09 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  68.3009

 428 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 1 Emmalyn  Miller

 429 Velocity IN 2 Henley Hill

 432 Velocity IN 3 Payton Connelley

 423 THD Xplosion TN 4 Audrey  Whitaker

 426 THD Honorary Members TN 5 Eliana  Higgins

 424 Velocity IN 6 Audrey Westfall

 433 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 7 Ruth Iruoje

10 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  95.5010

 444 Velocity IN 1 Norah Miller

 440 Velocity IN 2 Caylen Wickens

 445 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 3 Reese Wiley

 439 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 4 Aubree Lilley

 436 Taps In Motion KY 5 Abby Lykins

 437 Clogging Connection FL 6 Addison Herlong

 442 High Country Elementary CO 7 Naomi Crooks
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

11 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  89.1011

 453 Southern Taps TN 1 Katie  Janeway

 455 Velocity IN 2 Kendall Robinson

 458 Luxe Explosion NE 3 Selah Keim

 450 PowerTaps GA 4 EmmaLu Sears

 451 Luxe Explosion NE 5 Eviana Quandt

 452 Luxe Explosion NE 6 Izzie Oates

 449 THD Xplosion TN 7 Alyssa  Alley

 454 High Country Elementary CO 8 Keira  McComas

 456 THD Xplosion TN 9 Lola  Boatright

 457 Clogging Connection FL 10 Scarlett Stillwell

12 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  47.4012

 469 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 1 Isabella  Caggiano

 465 Taps In Motion KY 2 Cheylynn Jones

 466 Luxe Explosion NE 3 Claire Preusker

 464 PowerTaps GA 4 Carly Vernon

 472 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 5 Madison Dawson

 459 PowerTaps GA 6 Addison Baldwin
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

13 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  48.8013

 482 Clogging Connection FL 1 Jocelyn Ivey

 488 Luxe Encore NE 2 Sarah Thompson

 485 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 3 Lily  Foster

 486 THD United TN 4 Maggie  Poore

 481 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 5 Finlee  Ozias

 489 High Country Elementary CO 6 Sydney Paddock

 477 Velocity IN 7 Addilyn  Ulmet

 479 Clogging Connection FL 8 Dani Mosser

 483 Ricochet IN 9 Kaedynn Lashaway

 484 High Country Elementary CO 10 Kaylee Pflipsen

 487 PowerTaps GA 11 Paige Parson

14 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  98.8014

 478 THD United TN 1 Alli  Betley

 490 Southern Taps TN 2 Addison Reiling

 491 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 3 Addyson Vineyard
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

15 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  4.8015

 507 PowerTaps GA 1 Felisa Vazquez

 506 PowerTaps GA 2 Chloe Branning

 508 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 3 Makayla Morace

 505 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 4 Ana Mophett

 4

16 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  47.8016

 513 High Country Seniors CO 1 Megan Buxton

 511 Clogging Connection FL 2 Keaira Griffin

 512 Clogging Connection FL 3 Lee Lyday

 514 Fused Adult GA 4 Tori Elliott

 509 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 5 Emily  Brown

 510 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 6 Kayley McCarty

17 - 18 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  47.9017 - 18

 519 AIM Studios Rifters SC 1 Kirkley Fallaw

 520 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 2 Larah Finley

 515 Clogging Connection FL 3 Audrey Mazuchowski

 517 Southern Taps TN 4 Jordan  Reiling

 516 PowerTaps GA 5 Dagan Weathers

 518 PowerTaps GA 6 Kaselynn Mitchell

 521 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 7 Paige Spears
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

20 - 25 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  3.6020 - 25

 522 Clogging Connection FL 1 Ale Rivera

 524 HotFoot FootLoose SC 2 Kaleigh Robinson

 523 Clogging Connection FL 3 Erin Formanski

26 - 35 SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  59.7026 - 35

 525 SCC Senior NC 1 Torie Hicks
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 522 Clogging Connection FL 1 Ale Rivera

 513 High Country Seniors CO 2 Megan Buxton

 448 High Country Pee Wees CO 3 Whitley Schweitzer

 455 Velocity IN 4 Kendall Robinson

 511 Clogging Connection FL 5 Keaira Griffin

 507 PowerTaps GA 6 Felisa Vazquez

 520 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 7 Larah Finley

 453 Southern Taps TN 8 Katie  Janeway

 440 Velocity IN 9 Caylen Wickens

 444 Velocity IN 10 Norah Miller

 478 THD United TN 11 Alli  Betley

 506 PowerTaps GA 12 Chloe Branning

 469 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 13 Isabella  Caggiano

 407 Wills Mountain Cloggers MD 14 Ana Toner

 408 THD Xplosion TN 15 Lennon  Curry

 405 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 16 Brinley Perrin

 406 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 17 Malia Jensen

 410 High Country Pee Wees CO 18 Adelynn Kuhl-Kirby

 412 THD Honorary Members TN 19 Mia Higgins

 419 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 20 Reese Kersten
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 465 Taps In Motion KY 21 Cheylynn Jones

 421 High Country Pee Wees CO 22 Viviann Nichols

 428 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 23 Emmalyn  Miller

 429 Velocity IN 24 Henley Hill

 482 Clogging Connection FL 25 Jocelyn Ivey

 490 Southern Taps TN 26 Addison Reiling

 519 AIM Studios Rifters SC 27 Kirkley Fallaw

 524 HotFoot FootLoose SC 28 Kaleigh Robinson

 525 SCC Senior NC 29 Torie Hicks

SOLO - FEMALE CONT AMAT  110 Total 
END

 301
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SOLO - MALE CONT AMAT

05 - 06 SOLO - MALE CONT AMAT  89.2005 - 06

 526 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Raeff Knighton

07 - 09 SOLO - MALE CONT AMAT  23.1007 - 09

 530 Clogging Connection FL 1 Scott Robertson

 527 Southern Taps TN 2 Blake  Johnson

 529 RRC JR AR 3 Liam Minefee

 528 Wills Mountain Cloggers MD 4 Elijah Toner

10 - 12 SOLO - MALE CONT AMAT  49.3010 - 12

 536 THD Xplosion TN 1 Trysten  Cox

 534 Velocity IN 2 Liam Kersten

 531 Sole Impact Studios NC 3 Bentley Bolick

 532 Clogging Connection FL 4 David Mazuchowski

 535 High Country Elementary CO 5 Rock Knighton

 533 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 6 Hayden Phipps

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF SOLO - MALE CONT AMAT  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 536 THD Xplosion TN 1 Trysten  Cox

 534 Velocity IN 2 Liam Kersten

 527 Southern Taps TN 3 Blake  Johnson

 531 Sole Impact Studios NC 4 Bentley Bolick

 530 Clogging Connection FL 5 Scott Robertson

 529 RRC JR AR 6 Liam Minefee
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SOLO - MALE CONT AMAT  17 Total 
END

 302
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST

SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST  49.00

 827 High Country Elementary CO 1 Reagan Votruba

 848 High Country Seniors CO 2 Kayte Brown

 841 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 3 Grace White

 849 Luxe Elite NE 4 Kyanne Conway

 826 High Country Juniors CO 5 Grace Burnett

 840 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 6 Elizabeth Bishop

 842 High Country Seniors CO 7 Niala Vannice

 825 High Country Elementary CO 8 Aubrey Spellerberg

 851 THD Juniors TN 9 Malia McAmis

 839 High Country Seniors CO 10 Avery Colip

 844 High Country Juniors CO 11 Sienna Hunsinger

 847 High Country Seniors CO 12 Eliza James

 850 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 13 Lily Peer

 828 High Country Elementary CO 14 Shelley Knighton

 843 High Country Juniors CO 15 Peyton Hendricks

 845 Luxe Elite NE 16 Anna Miller

 846 High Country Seniors CO 17 Clara  Lindahl

 852 THD Juniors TN 18 Shelby Trent
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST

04 - 06 SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST  2.0004 - 06

 830 THD Juniors TN 1 Emily Simpson

 831 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 2 Eva  Owens

 832 Luxe Elite NE 3 Jamie Tran

 834 THD Juniors TN 4 Mattie Crowder

 838 High Country Juniors CO 5 Zoe Gugelman

 829 High Country Elementary CO 6 Annaliese Lega

 833 High Country Juniors CO 7 London Thorkildsen

 835 High Country Juniors CO 8 Sierra Gouldey

 836 Clogging Connection FL 9 Summer Hanson

 837 High Country Elementary CO 10 Tiffany Petersen

06 & UNDER SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST  23.0006 & UNDER

 824 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Jayden Morris

 823 High Country Pee Wees CO 2 Charli  Case

51 & OVER SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST  4.0051 & OVER

 854 PowerTaps GA 1 Lachlan Hadley

 853 HotFoot FootLoose SC 2 Holly Whiten
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SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST

YA SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST  35.00YA

 854 PowerTaps GA 1 Lachlan Hadley

 840 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 2 Elizabeth Bishop

 848 High Country Seniors CO 3 Kayte Brown

 841 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 4 Grace White

 831 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 5 Eva  Owens

 830 THD Juniors TN 6 Emily Simpson

 849 Luxe Elite NE 7 Kyanne Conway

 823 High Country Pee Wees CO 8 Charli  Case

 824 High Country Pee Wees CO 9 Jayden Morris

 826 High Country Juniors CO 10 Grace Burnett

 827 High Country Elementary CO 11 Reagan Votruba

 853 HotFoot FootLoose SC 12 Holly Whiten

SOLO - FEMALE CONT MAST  44 Total 
END

 303
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SOLO - MALE CONT MAST

04 - 06 SOLO - MALE CONT MAST  2.0004 - 06

 855 THD Juniors TN 1 Austin Glass

YA SOLO - MALE CONT MAST  35.00YA

 855 THD Juniors TN 1 Austin Glass

SOLO - MALE CONT MAST  2 Total 
END

 304
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MASTERS - SHORT DUO/DUETS

!05 - SENIOR MASTERS - SHORT DUO/DUETS  38.10!05 - SENIOR

 901 Luxe Elite NE 1 Jacey Tran / Jamie Tran

 900 Clogging Connection FL 2 Blake Conn / Ale Rivera

 902 High Country Seniors CO 3 Kayte Brown / Clara  Lindahl

 899 High Country Juniors CO 4 Avery Colip / Sienna Hunsinger

!12 JR - JUNIOR MASTERS - SHORT DUO/DUETS  16.00!12 JR - JUNIOR

 898 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 1 Elizabeth Bishop / Hayden Ruff

!15 SR - SENIOR MASTERS - SHORT DUO/DUETS  17.00!15 SR - SENIOR

 904 High Country Seniors CO 1 Megan Buxton / Niala Vannice

 903 THD Juniors TN 2 Malia McAmis / Alyssia Smith

OVERALL MASTERS - SHORT DUO/DUETS  35.50OVERALL

 901 Luxe Elite NE 1 Jacey Tran / Jamie Tran

 898 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 2 Elizabeth Bishop / Hayden Ruff

 900 Clogging Connection FL 3 Blake Conn / Ale Rivera

MASTERS - SHORT DUO/DUETS  10 Total 
END

 316
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)

05 - 06 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  89.2005 - 06

 642 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Raeff Knighton

07 - 09 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  23.1007 - 09

 651 Clogging Connection FL 1 Shyla Stanaland

 647 Velocity IN 2 Henley Hill

 649 High Country Pee Wees CO 3 Madison  Minjarez

 646 THD Honorary Members TN 4 Eliana  Higgins

 648 High Country Pee Wees CO 5 Jayden Morris

 650 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 6 Ryder Grace Morris

 645 High Country Pee Wees CO 7 Charli  Case

 644 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 8 Audie McClure

 643 High Country Pee Wees CO 9 Adelynn Kuhl-Kirby
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)

10 - 11 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  86.2010 - 11

 658 High Country Elementary CO 1 Reagan Votruba

 656 Luxe Explosion NE 2 Izzie Oates

 652 Clogging Connection FL 3 Addison Herlong

 660 Luxe Explosion NE 4 Selah Keim

 653 High Country Elementary CO 5 Aubrey Spellerberg

 659 Clogging Connection FL 6 Scarlett Stillwell

 654 Velocity IN 7 Caylen Wickens

 661 High Country Pee Wees CO 8 Whitley Schweitzer

 657 High Country Elementary CO 9 Keira  McComas

 655 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 10 Hayden Phipps

12 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  47.4012

 662 Clogging Connection FL 1 Adrianna Herlong

 664 Ricochet IN 2 Brooklyn Wing

 663 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 3 Anna Bell Street

 665 THD United TN 4 Lucy  Anthony

 666 RRC JR AR 5 Sophie Smith
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)

13 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  48.8013

 669 Clogging Connection FL 1 Dani Mosser

 673 High Country Elementary CO 2 Kaylee Pflipsen

 676 High Country Elementary CO 3 Sydney Paddock

 671 Clogging Connection FL 4 Jocelyn Ivey

 675 PowerTaps GA 5 Paige Parson

 677 High Country Elementary CO 6 Tiffany Petersen

 667 High Country Elementary CO 7 Annaliese Lega

 687 Burn the Floor MO 8 Madelyn Smith

 670 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 9 Finlee  Ozias

 674 THD United TN 10 Maggie  Poore

 668 Luxe Explosion NE 11 Carly Hendrickson

 672 Ricochet IN 12 Kaedynn Lashaway
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)

14 - 15 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  4.1014 - 15

 684 PowerTaps GA 1 Felisa Vazquez

 686 High Country Juniors CO 2 Katie Giron

 681 PowerTaps GA 3 Chloe Branning

 685 High Country Juniors CO 4 Karoline Maloy

 683 PowerTaps GA 5 Emmie Scott

 680 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 6 Carley McPherson

 678 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 7 Addyson Vineyard

 682 BRMC SC 8 Chloe Foster

 679 Luxe Encore NE 9 Brylie Bensley

 688 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 10 Makayla Morace

16 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  47.8016

 696 Fused Adult GA 1 Tori Elliott

 693 Clogging Connection FL 2 Keaira Griffin

 694 High Country Seniors CO 3 Megan Buxton

 689 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 4 Emily  Brown

 691 Clogging Connection FL 5 Jordyn Acklin

 690 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 6 Jillian  Eubanks

 692 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 7 Kayley McCarty

 695 HotFoot FancyFeet SC 8 Ryleigh Grace Waldrop
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)

17 - 18 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  47.9017 - 18

 697 Ricochet IN 1 Abby Haag

 698 Clogging Connection FL 2 Audrey Mazuchowski

 702 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 3 Larah Finley

 701 AIM Studios Rifters SC 4 Destiny Revis

 700 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 5 Delaney Allard

 703 Glory Bound Cloggers LA 6 Paige Spears

 699 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 7 Chloe Sprague

20 - 25 SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  3.6020 - 25

 705 HotFoot FootLoose SC 1 Kaleigh Robinson

 704 Clogging Connection FL 2 Erin Formanski

35 + SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  59.8035 +

 706 RRC SR AR 1 Heidi Colon
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 697 Ricochet IN 1 Abby Haag

 669 Clogging Connection FL 2 Dani Mosser

 662 Clogging Connection FL 3 Adrianna Herlong

 656 Luxe Explosion NE 4 Izzie Oates

 693 Clogging Connection FL 5 Keaira Griffin

 696 Fused Adult GA 6 Tori Elliott

 647 Velocity IN 7 Henley Hill

 664 Ricochet IN 8 Brooklyn Wing

 651 Clogging Connection FL 9 Shyla Stanaland

 642 High Country Pee Wees CO 10 Raeff Knighton

SOLO - A CAPPELLA (AMAT)  75 Total 
END

 328
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AMAT - ACAP DUET

!71 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - ACAP DUET  71.30!71 EL - ELEMENTARY

 736 High Country Elementary CO 1 Naomi Crooks / Delaney Fox

 737 High Country Elementary CO 2 Shelley Knighton / Reagan Votruba

!71 JR - JUNIOR AMAT - ACAP DUET  71.80!71 JR - JUNIOR

 738 High Country Elementary CO 1 Annaliese Lega / Tiffany Petersen

 742 Hill Country CRU NY 2 Hannah Beaudoin / Andrew Kaulfuss

 739 High Country Juniors CO 3 Avery Colip / Katie Giron

 741 High Country Juniors CO 4 Grace Burnett / Karoline Maloy

 740 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 5 Finlee  Ozias / Addyson Vineyard

!71 SR - SENIOR AMAT - ACAP DUET  72.30!71 SR - SENIOR

 744 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 1 Riley Greenleaf/Delaney Allard

 743 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 2 Chloe Sprague/Kiara  Zeliski

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF AMAT - ACAP DUET  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 736 High Country Elementary CO 1 Naomi Crooks / Delaney Fox

 742 Hill Country CRU NY 2 Hannah Beaudoin / Andrew Kaulfuss

 738 High Country Elementary CO 3 Annaliese Lega / Tiffany Petersen

 743 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 4 Chloe Sprague/Kiara  Zeliski

 737 High Country Elementary CO 5 Shelley Knighton / Reagan Votruba

 744 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 6 Riley Greenleaf/Delaney Allard

AMAT - ACAP DUET  15 Total 
END

 334
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DUET - A CAPPELLA MASTERS

!05 - SENIOR DUET - A CAPPELLA MASTERS  38.10!05 - SENIOR

 908 High Country Seniors CO 1 Megan Buxton / Clara  Lindahl

 907 High Country Seniors CO 2 Kayte Brown / Niala Vannice

 909 High Country Juniors CO 3 Peyton Hendricks / Avery Colip

!12 JR - JUNIOR DUET - A CAPPELLA MASTERS  16.00!12 JR - JUNIOR

 906 High Country Juniors CO 1 Sierra Gouldey / Zoe Gugelman

 905 High Country Juniors CO 2 Sienna Hunsinger / London Thorkildsen

DUET - A CAPPELLA MASTERS  5 Total 
END

 335
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

04 & UNDER TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  1.0004 & UNDER

 537 SCC Tiny Tots NC 1 Brinley  Hicks

 538 Clogging Connection FL 2 Kylie Conn-Kirkland

05 - 06 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  89.2005 - 06

 540 HotFoot Nova Starz SC 1 Kenna Whiten

 542 Southern Taps TN 2 Lucy Seal

 539 SCC Tiny Tots NC 3 Adrienne  Woods

07 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  89.6007

 544 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Adelynn Kuhl-Kirby

 547 High Country Pee Wees CO 2 Jayden Morris

 546 SCC Tiny Tots NC 3 Carrigan  Wimbish

 548 THD Honorary Members TN 4 Mia Higgins

 541 THD Xplosion TN 5 Lennon  Curry

 545 Southern Taps TN 6 Carolyne Winstead
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

08 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  68.4008

 550 THD Xplosion TN 1 Audrey  Whitaker

 551 High Country Pee Wees CO 2 Charli  Case

 549 THD Xplosion TN 3 Aubrey  Hatcher

 552 HotFoot Platinum SC 4 Jessa Cantrell

 553 HotFoot Nova Starz SC 5 Kara Burns

 554 Southern Taps TN 6 Lylah Winstead

 555 High Country Pee Wees CO 7 Viviann Nichols

09 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  68.3009

 556 Southern Taps TN 1 Blake  Johnson

 562 Clogging Connection FL 2 Shyla Stanaland

 559 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 3 Emmalyn  Miller

 560 Velocity IN 4 Payton Connelley

 558 THD Honorary Members TN 5 Eliana  Higgins

 561 Clogging Connection FL 6 Scott Robertson

 557 Ricochet IN 7 Charlie Fedor
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

10 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  95.5010

 574 Velocity IN 1 Norah Miller

 567 Clogging Connection FL 2 David Mazuchowski

 573 PowerTaps GA 3 Neko Carlile

 565 High Country Elementary CO 4 Aubrey Spellerberg

 566 Ricochet IN 5 Bethany  Wing

 563 Clogging Connection FL 6 Addison Herlong

11 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  47.3011

 579 Velocity IN 1 Kendall Robinson

 583 Southern Taps TN 2 Sydney  Bell

 582 Luxe Explosion NE 3 Selah Keim

 577 PowerTaps GA 4 EmmaLu Sears

 581 Clogging Connection FL 5 Scarlett Stillwell

 578 High Country Elementary CO 6 Keira  McComas

 580 High Country Elementary CO 7 Rock Knighton
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

12 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  47.4012

 595 THD Xplosion TN 1 Trysten  Cox

 590 PowerTaps GA 2 Carly Vernon

 591 THD United TN 3 Gracie  Whiatker

 588 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 4 Anna Bell Street

 585 PowerTaps GA 5 Addison Baldwin

 593 PowerTaps GA 6 Maddy Fields

 586 Clogging Connection FL 7 Adrianna Herlong

 587 HotFoot Platinum SC 8 Alyssa Kelly

 589 PowerTaps GA 9 Brooke Dutton

 592 THD United TN 10 Lucy  Anthony

 594 RRC JR AR 11 Sophie Smith
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

13 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  48.8013

 606 PowerTaps GA 1 Paige Parson

 603 Clogging Connection FL 2 Jocelyn Ivey

 605 THD United TN 3 Maggie  Poore

 602 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 4 Finlee  Ozias

 618 Burn the Floor MO 5 Madelyn Smith

 598 High Country Elementary CO 6 Annaliese Lega

 596 Velocity IN 7 Addilyn  Ulmet

 600 Clogging Connection FL 8 Dani Mosser

 604 High Country Elementary CO 9 Kaylee Pflipsen

 599 RRC JR AR 10 Clara Standridge

 607 High Country Elementary CO 11 Sydney Paddock

 608 High Country Elementary CO 12 Tiffany Petersen
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

14 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  98.8014

 612 PowerTaps GA 1 Caroline Swafford

 614 PowerTaps GA 2 Hailey Pickering

 616 High Country Juniors CO 3 Katie Giron

 609 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 4 Addyson Vineyard

 620 PowerTaps GA 5 Taylor Weathers

 597 THD United TN 6 Alli  Betley

 611 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 7 Caroline  Butler

 610 THD Juniors TN 8 Alyssa Hatcher

 613 BRMC SC 9 Chloe Foster

 615 High Country Juniors CO 10 Karoline Maloy

 617 THD United TN 11 Kinley  Hogston

15 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  4.8015

 621 PowerTaps GA 1 Chloe Branning

 624 High Country Juniors CO 2 Zoe Gugelman

 623 RRC SR AR 3 Sophia Kern
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

16 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  47.8016

 625 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 1 Emily  Brown

 628 Clogging Connection FL 2 Lee Lyday

 631 Fused Adult GA 3 Tori Elliott

 629 High Country Seniors CO 4 Megan Buxton

 627 Clogging Connection FL 5 Keaira Griffin

 626 PowerTaps GA 6 Jonathan Holbrook

 630 High Country Juniors CO 7 Peyton Hendricks

17 - 18 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  47.9017 - 18

 633 PowerTaps GA 1 Dagan Weathers

 632 Clogging Connection FL 2 Audrey Mazuchowski

 634 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 3 Katie Catalano

 635 PowerTaps GA 4 Seth Crosby

20 - 25 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  3.6020 - 25

 636 Clogging Connection FL 1 Erin Formanski

 637 HotFoot FootLoose SC 2 Kaleigh Robinson

 638 RRC SR AR 3 Shakoda Bertuccelli

26 - 35 TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  59.7026 - 35

 639 Sole Impact Studios NC 1 Alana Patterson
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TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR

35 + TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  59.8035 +

 640 PowerTaps GA 1 Ashleigh Pettett

 641 PowerTaps GA 2 Lisa Sudduth

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 625 Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN 1 Emily  Brown

 595 THD Xplosion TN 2 Trysten  Cox

 633 PowerTaps GA 3 Dagan Weathers

 606 PowerTaps GA 4 Paige Parson

 621 PowerTaps GA 5 Chloe Branning

 639 Sole Impact Studios NC 6 Alana Patterson

 579 Velocity IN 7 Kendall Robinson

 628 Clogging Connection FL 8 Lee Lyday

 636 Clogging Connection FL 9 Erin Formanski

 614 PowerTaps GA 10 Hailey Pickering

 612 PowerTaps GA 11 Caroline Swafford

 590 PowerTaps GA 12 Carly Vernon

TRAD SOLO - AMATEUR  104 Total 
END

 362
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER

SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER  49.00

 879 High Country Juniors CO 1 Grace Burnett

 881 High Country Elementary CO 2 Rock Knighton

 882 High Country Elementary CO 3 Shelley Knighton

 880 High Country Elementary CO 4 Naomi Crooks

04 - 06 SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER  2.0004 - 06

 885 High Country Juniors CO 1 London Thorkildsen

 888 Clogging Connection FL 2 Summer Hanson

 884 High Country Elementary CO 3 Delaney Fox

 887 High Country Juniors CO 4 Sierra Gouldey

 883 THD Juniors TN 5 Alyssia Smith

 886 THD Juniors TN 6 Mattie Crowder

 889 High Country Juniors CO 7 Zoe Gugelman

06 & UNDER SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER  23.0006 & UNDER

 878 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Viviann Nichols
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SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER

JUNIOR DIVISION SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER  85.00JUNIOR DIVISION

 894 High Country Seniors CO 1 Kayte Brown

 883 THD Juniors TN 2 Alyssia Smith

 895 High Country Seniors CO 3 Niala Vannice

 893 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 4 Grace White

 897 High Country Juniors CO 5 Sienna Hunsinger

 890 High Country Seniors CO 6 Avery Colip

 891 High Country Seniors CO 7 Clara  Lindahl

 892 High Country Seniors CO 8 Eliza James

 896 High Country Juniors CO 9 Peyton Hendricks

OVERALL SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER  35.50OVERALL

 894 High Country Seniors CO 1 Kayte Brown

 885 High Country Juniors CO 2 London Thorkildsen

 888 Clogging Connection FL 3 Summer Hanson

 881 High Country Elementary CO 4 Rock Knighton

 883 THD Juniors TN 5 Alyssia Smith

 878 High Country Pee Wees CO 6 Viviann Nichols

 879 High Country Juniors CO 7 Grace Burnett

SOLO - A CAPPELLA MASTER  28 Total 
END

 363
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TRAD SOLO - MASTERS

TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  49.00

 860 High Country Elementary CO 1 Reagan Votruba

 859 High Country Juniors CO 2 Grace Burnett

04 - 06 TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  2.0004 - 06

 862 THD Juniors TN 1 Emily Simpson

 861 THD Juniors TN 2 Austin Glass

 864 THD Juniors TN 3 Mattie Crowder

 865 High Country Juniors CO 4 Sierra Gouldey

 866 Clogging Connection FL 5 Summer Hanson

 863 High Country Juniors CO 6 London Thorkildsen

06 & UNDER TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  23.0006 & UNDER

 858 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Madison  Minjarez

 857 High Country Pee Wees CO 2 Raeff Knighton

51 & OVER TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  4.0051 & OVER

 876 Sole Impact Studios NC 1 Addison Birkmire

 877 HotFoot FootLoose SC 2 Holly Whiten
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JUNIOR DIVISION TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  85.00JUNIOR DIVISION

 868 High Country Seniors CO 1 Clara  Lindahl

 870 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 2 Grace White

 873 High Country Seniors CO 3 Niala Vannice

 867 High Country Seniors CO 4 Avery Colip

 869 High Country Seniors CO 5 Eliza James

 871 High Country Seniors CO 6 Kayte Brown

 872 THD Juniors TN 7 Malia McAmis

 874 THD Juniors TN 8 Shelby Trent

 875 High Country Juniors CO 9 Sienna Hunsinger

OVERALL TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  35.50OVERALL

 861 THD Juniors TN 1 Austin Glass

 862 THD Juniors TN 2 Emily Simpson

 868 High Country Seniors CO 3 Clara  Lindahl

 876 Sole Impact Studios NC 4 Addison Birkmire

 870 Southern Jewels Diamond SC 5 Grace White

 877 HotFoot FootLoose SC 6 Holly Whiten

 860 High Country Elementary CO 7 Reagan Votruba

 857 High Country Pee Wees CO 8 Raeff Knighton

 858 High Country Pee Wees CO 9 Madison  Minjarez

 859 High Country Juniors CO 10 Grace Burnett
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TRAD SOLO - MASTERS  31 Total 
END

 405
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SHORT DUET - AMAT

!69 TT - TINY TOT SHORT DUET - AMAT  71.00!69 TT - TINY TOT

 707 High Country Pee Wees CO 1 Raeff Knighton / Jayden Morris

!70 PW - PEE WEE A SHORT DUET - AMAT  71.10!70 PW - PEE WEE A

 709 Luxe Eclipse NE 1 Lexa Jurgensmeier / Emersyn Shea

 710 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 2 Reagan  Kersten / Remi Kersten

 708 Ricochet IN 3 Avery Turpin / Olivia  Turpin

!70 PW - PEE WEE B SHORT DUET - AMAT  71.20!70 PW - PEE WEE B

 713 Velocity IN 1 Henley Hill / Payton Connelley

 714 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 2 Reese Kersten / Liam Kersten

 712 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 3 Emmalyn  Miller / Aubree Lilley

 711 Ricochet IN 4 Charlie Fedor / Zoey Turpin

!71 EL - ELEMENTARY A SHORT DUET - AMAT  71.40!71 EL - ELEMENTARY A

 716 Velocity IN 1 Caylen Wickens / Norah Miller

 718 Luxe Explosion NE 2 Selah Keim / Izzie Oates

 715 Ricochet IN 3 Bethany  Wing / Kyndall Watkins

 717 High Country Elementary CO 4 Naomi Crooks / Aubrey Spellerberg

 719 Ricochet IN 5 Ellie  Kerkhof / Isabella Inman
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SHORT DUET - AMAT

!71 EL - ELEMENTARY B SHORT DUET - AMAT  71.50!71 EL - ELEMENTARY B

 722 High Country Elementary CO 1 Shelley Knighton / Reagan Votruba

 721 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 2 Isabella  Caggiano / Reese Wiley

 723 Velocity IN 3 Kendall Robinson / Addilyn  Ulmet

 720 PowerTaps GA 4 EmmaLu Sears / Carly Vernon

 724 High Country Elementary CO 5 Keira  McComas / Sydney Paddock

!71 JR - JUNIOR -A SHORT DUET - AMAT  71.90!71 JR - JUNIOR -A

 727 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 1 Finlee  Ozias / Addyson Vineyard

 725 High Country Elementary CO 2 Annaliese Lega / Tiffany Petersen

 728 High Country Juniors CO 3 Grace Burnett / Karoline Maloy

 726 Ricochet IN 4 Brooklyn Wing / Jenna Glad

!71 JR - JUNIOR -B SHORT DUET - AMAT  72.00!71 JR - JUNIOR -B

 731 High Country Juniors CO 1 Sierra Gouldey / Zoe Gugelman

 730 High Country Juniors CO 2 London Thorkildsen / Katie Giron

 729 PowerTaps GA 3 Hailey Pickering / Caroline Swafford

!71 SR - SENIOR SHORT DUET - AMAT  72.30!71 SR - SENIOR

 734 High Country Juniors CO 1 Megan Buxton / Peyton Hendricks

 733 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 2 Kiara  Zeliski / Delaney Allard

!72 AD - ADULT SHORT DUET - AMAT  72.40!72 AD - ADULT

 735 PowerTaps GA 1 Ashleigh Pettett / Lisa Sudduth
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SHORT DUET - AMAT

GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF SHORT DUET - AMAT  92.00GRAND CHAMP DANCE OFF

 734 High Country Juniors CO 1 Megan Buxton / Peyton Hendricks

 721 Southern Jewels Sapphire SC 2 Isabella  Caggiano / Reese Wiley

 716 Velocity IN 3 Caylen Wickens / Norah Miller

 730 High Country Juniors CO 4 London Thorkildsen / Katie Giron

 718 Luxe Explosion NE 5 Selah Keim / Izzie Oates

 727 Tennessee Sweethearts TN 6 Finlee  Ozias / Addyson Vineyard

 731 High Country Juniors CO 7 Sierra Gouldey / Zoe Gugelman

 722 High Country Elementary CO 8 Shelley Knighton / Reagan Votruba

 725 High Country Elementary CO 9 Annaliese Lega / Tiffany Petersen

 733 Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME 10 Kiara  Zeliski / Delaney Allard

 713 Velocity IN 11 Henley Hill / Payton Connelley

 735 PowerTaps GA 12 Ashleigh Pettett / Lisa Sudduth

 707 High Country Pee Wees CO 13 Raeff Knighton / Jayden Morris

 714 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 14 Reese Kersten / Liam Kersten

 709 Luxe Eclipse NE 15 Lexa Jurgensmeier / Emersyn Shea

 710 Indiana Dance Starlites IN 16 Reagan  Kersten / Remi Kersten

SHORT DUET - AMAT  44 Total 
END

 603


